
This report provided free of charge by:
Van Bortel Ford
71 Marsh Rd
East Rochester, NY 14445

585-460-1438

  5X TOP-RATED DEALER

4.8 / 5.0
1,443 Verified Reviews

9,920
Customer Favorites

Vehicle History Report™ US $44.99

This CARFAX Vehicle History Report is based only on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/10/24 at
9:28:20 AM (CDT). Other information about this vehicle, including problems, may not have been reported to CARFAX.
Use this report as one important tool, along with a vehicle inspection and test drive, to make a better decision about
your next used car.

Additional History
Not all accidents / issues are reported to CARFAX

Owner 1

Total Loss
No total loss reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Structural Damage
No structural damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Airbag Deployment
No airbag deployment reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Odometer Check
Inconsistent mileage indicated.

Mileage
Inconsistency

Display CARFAX in online listings:

No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX

40  Service history records

CARFAX 1-Owner vehicle

Commercial vehicle

Last owned in New York

55  Detailed records available

2013 FORD F-150 XLT
VIN: 1FTFX1ET3DKG21192
4 DOOR EXTENDED CAB
PICKUP
3.5L V6 F DOHC 24V
GASOLINE
REAR WHEEL DRIVE W/ 4X4
Original Window Sticker

This CARFAX Report Provided
by:
Van Bortel Ford

4.8 / 5.0
1,443 Verified Reviews

9,920 Customer Favorites

http://www.carfax.com/company/vhr-data-sources
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/VonM8hzFlMxdKwW3BXhoEFAPOJU8MYOWqW6tfMMf3mrdIiukUJyFSUV4LleefIGYXl9WHbmmrn_ZAyulpaDkUUkbXObJ1yhxSSK5ksINnhOqUszrcMDwXoYrN4VRzOUpO-3epfoscMckFOy5TvDGCot5meaeBmJE1Gj9k6wM41_7_t_eKMdmNOSqvblRbL2I5_QmHsOu6Q9oqC1v4wKicZvQ5LlsvmL-8z7NNwFeQf-ttIg9Xu8YCUkxMgmaIKgsPutCJzKuF5s9qUgxfWaf-saOev-hyVoDUCs7emIv2ooUelimxnJlLZYbjDKW4VVn8kIFrSiiBepjTsJcSJLsmzAf9d_Y8w4x_lGwOmhhfv4aSSjQU4uT5u86hvyjmXjRzk_hrtGJxC07AnUW2DI7-eD1.cfx


Accident / Damage
No accidents or damage reported to CARFAX.

No Issues
Reported

Manufacturer Recall
A current list of recalls is available at Ford Motor Company.

No Recalls
Reported

Basic Warranty
Original warranty estimated to have expired. Warranty Expired

Title History
CARFAX guarantees the information in this section

Owner 1

Damage Brands
Salvage | Junk | Rebuilt | Fire | Flood | Hail | Lemon

Guaranteed
No Problem

Odometer Brands
Not Actual Mileage | Exceeds Mechanical Limits

Guaranteed
No Problem

GUARANTEED - None of these title problems were reported by a U.S. state Department of
Motor Vehicles (DMV). If you find that any of these title problems were reported by a DMV and not
included in this report, you may qualify.
View Terms | View Certificate

Detailed History

Owner 1
Purchased: 2013

Commercial
Vehicle

Date Mileage Source Comments

10/12/2013 Ford Motor Company Vehicle manufactured and shipped to
original dealer

Ownership History
The number of owners is estimated

Owner 1

Year purchased 2013

Type of owner Commercial

Estimated length of ownership 10 yrs. 3 mo.

Owned in the following states/provinces New York

Estimated miles driven per year ---

Last reported odometer reading ---

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.carfax.com/company/carfax-buyback-guarantee-terms-and-conditions


Original Window Sticker

10/25/2013 4 Ford of Uniontown
Uniontown, PA
724-425-5980
fordofuniontown.com

4.8 / 5.0
105 Verified Reviews

55 Customer Favorites

Vehicle offered for sale

10/30/2013 Ford of Uniontown
Uniontown, PA
724-425-5980
fordofuniontown.com

4.8 / 5.0
105 Verified Reviews

55 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Pre-delivery inspection completed

10/31/2013 329 Simmons-Rockwell Ford
Hornell, NY
607-324-4444
simmons-rockwell.com

4.6 / 5.0
29 Verified Reviews

48 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

10/31/2013 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Emissions inspection performed

11/08/2013 Ziebart - Rochester -
Henrietta
Rochester, NY
585-475-9820
ziebart.com/find-my-
ziebart/location/ny57-ny-
henrietta

4.4 / 5.0
58 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Bed liner installed
Undercoating/rustproofing applied

12/12/2013 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Title issued or updated
Registration issued or renewed
First owner reported
Loan or lien reported
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-

https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/u8uRWU_-HOAwu0S03p4PxwMjTMCEoIrGryG8DDxNgox4e5g6gDAcm6ck6mrnwdkEC-lFVEJhI5n2Q7z66Ad-at9Kv6p4p0Or-FTux0lD4yglpP4I1MD_TrlVFc4-dlSRO3fm2rRnb_7cwChlSz_xVEcLpm31S2nLjo5KZ_OeWzd_EqJrM_LkUv2inUSdqEPcN5HIjv35174ovoUIfnPA-NptdAP_BbnIet5xB8pYHmTxrP10UpnIShWsX6lwnDuiL7MQ5UoGtWmX86YAH2Bh7oQU99Xd1dh9q83olexl-GDqur0X2OWCtTgw9tytMSXEdK342XTDeFjQjLUdKTaxM4UvQGPjYveoQmI5ZrbSsuqrTybjkkGFMFkrNEblTwshZ_N8h0XqHWqAJzaDJl_xCO1kM48jduE.cfx
https://www.carfax.com/phoenix/sticker/v3/FORD/8P746qrxB1zfu2TSZawB78HrfIWbv89iMe6FEpPBuJNaJg28CLUtLjJAlV2_RV1x10M-C4zK1xu0VE6pfsmScLXZ9mV6WAnFUBsWTtQ6BBm5rjFvIX_uD1jcMm44K5Ke-jMBpLzezjB3JY4aZaOXjVdAWPygBibl5SB5fIaRF3H2qkGPnNrMJXblSESwIzQxEIH52BTCYbkYGxn7S7PO1bWfCS217PS0GosWIJqBNNMxd4rRCbp7Doam3qNEIorG-2iWM-9khm-Hikzh2iaE6omU6X-ekhTDstYIBrAs66GhPhck9mtzaUkjFtv3r1Z-Vf--xKOITPJuA9tNorud9ah0VcdihD5hsK4TXbmZlbAP6EyREPtxtcSDf_fK_YEwi5BkXEtduiSoPoquDnWFH_-KsEZx-kk.cfx


Passed safety inspection

11/05/2014 9,653 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

01/07/2015 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

02/25/2015 13,431 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Brighton, NY
585-244-2183
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
198 Verified Reviews

194 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/06/2015 18,376 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Brighton, NY
585-244-2183
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
198 Verified Reviews

194 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fuel injection system checked

09/28/2015 23,369 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Brighton, NY
585-244-2183
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
198 Verified Reviews

194 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

01/12/2016 27,036 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed

01/12/2016 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

06/22/2016 32,800 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Brighton, NY
585-244-2183

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-

-

-

-

-

-
-

-

-
-

-

-



vioc.com
4.8 / 5.0

198 Verified Reviews
194 Customer Favorites

11/03/2016 38,851 Oneida Nation Car Care
Verona, NY
315-829-8103

4.9 / 5.0
37 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked

02/03/2017 41,817 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Brighton, NY
585-244-2183
vioc.com

4.8 / 5.0
198 Verified Reviews

194 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Emissions inspection performed

02/03/2017 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

02/06/2017 Genesee Valley Ford
Avon, NY
585-226-2600
geneseevalley.com

4.9 / 5.0
18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Brake master cylinder
replaced/repaired

06/21/2017 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

07/14/2017 45,997 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

11/08/2017 50,751 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

-
-

-
-

-

-

-

-

-

-



182 Customer Favorites

02/20/2018 54,063 Tire Choice Auto Service
Centers
Rochester, NY

4.4 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes checked
Brake pads replaced
Brakes serviced
Emissions inspection performed

02/20/2018 54,068 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

03/15/2018 55,732 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

08/03/2018 61,427 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Air filter replaced

12/31/2018 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Titled or registered as commercial
vehicle
Passed safety inspection

03/11/2019 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Emissions inspection performed

03/11/2019 73,896 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-3600
mrtire.com

4.5 / 5.0
18 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Brakes checked
Tires rotated
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-

-

-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-



Brakes serviced

05/31/2019 75,236 Certified Automotive
Repair
Bloomfield, NY
585-624-4420

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes replaced
Brakes checked
Front brake rotor(s) replaced

06/07/2019 76,000 Maguire Ford of
Canandaigua
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-1000
maguirefordofcanandaig
ua.com

4.2 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Engine checked
Drivetrain checked

06/11/2019 Maguire Ford of
Canandaigua
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-1000
maguirefordofcanandaig
ua.com

4.2 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Transmission checked

06/28/2019 76,480 Genesee Valley Ford
Avon, NY
585-226-2600
geneseevalley.com

4.9 / 5.0
18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
PCM reprogrammed

08/05/2019 122,340 Maguire Ford of
Canandaigua
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-1000
maguirefordofcanandaig
ua.com

4.2 / 5.0
10 Verified Reviews

2 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Drivetrain checked

10/07/2019 182,305 Mr. Tire Auto Service
Centers
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-3600
mrtire.com

4.5 / 5.0
18 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed
Recommended maintenance
performed
Tires rotated
Brakes checked
Battery/charging system checked
Oil and filter changed

-

-
-
-

-
-
-

-
-

-

-

-
-

-
-
-
-



1 Customer Favorite Brakes serviced

06/07/2020 90,591 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Air filter replaced
Oil and filter changed

MILEAGE INCONSISTENCY

The mileage reported here conflicts with this
vehicle's odometer history. Ask a mechanic or
the seller to confirm the actual mileage - this
entry may just be a clerical error.

08/28/2020 92,410 Genesee Valley Ford
Avon
Avon, NY
585-226-2600
geneseevalley.com

4.9 / 5.0
13 Verified Reviews

3 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Two wheel alignment performed
Steering gear replaced

08/31/2020 Certified Automotive
Repair
Bloomfield, NY
585-624-4420

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced

12/09/2020 97,782 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Antifreeze/coolant flushed/changed

04/26/2021 103,890 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Transfer case fluid flushed/changed

05/24/2021 105,233 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change

Vehicle serviced
Maintenance inspection completed

-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-
-

-



Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

08/17/2021 110,166 Oneida Nation Car Care
Verona, NY
315-829-8103

4.9 / 5.0
37 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Interior cleaned

10/28/2021 113,173 Oneida Nation Car Care
Verona, NY
315-829-8103

4.9 / 5.0
37 Verified Reviews

19 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Fluids checked
Vehicle washed/detailed
Interior cleaned

02/28/2022 116,294 Certified Automotive
Repair
Bloomfield, NY
585-624-4420

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Brakes replaced
Brake pads replaced

05/31/2022 119,688 Certified Automotive
Repair
Bloomfield, NY
585-624-4420

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed
Exhaust repaired
Brakes replaced
Brakes checked

11/09/2022 127,073 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Canandaigua, NY
585-394-6370
vioc.com

4.7 / 5.0
201 Verified Reviews

182 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

07/10/2023 132,191 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Failed emissions inspection

07/10/2023 132,192 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Failed emissions inspection

07/19/2023 Jiffy Lube
585-270-4465
jiffylube.com/locations/n
y/henrietta/3962

Vehicle serviced
Recommended maintenance
performed
Oil and filter changed

-
-
-
-

-
-
-
-

-
-

-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-

-



4.3 / 5.0
9 Verified Reviews

1 Customer Favorite

Antifreeze/coolant checked
Drive belts checked
Air filter checked
Fluids checked
Tire condition and pressure checked
Exterior lights checked
Wipers/washers checked
Brake fluid checked

07/19/2023 132,488 New York
Inspection Station

Passed safety inspection
Passed emissions inspection

07/20/2023 New York
Motor Vehicle Dept.
Bloomfield, NY

Registration issued or renewed
Passed safety inspection

07/31/2023 Certified Automotive
Repair
Bloomfield, NY
585-624-4420

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Light bulb(s) replaced
Brake pads replaced
Brakes replaced
Brakes checked
Rear brake pads replaced
Lights checked
Emissions inspection performed
Emissions or safety inspection
performed

12/13/2023 136,900 Valvoline Instant Oil
Change
Victor, NY
315-538-2581
vioc.com

4.9 / 5.0
19 Verified Reviews

Vehicle serviced
Oil and filter changed

12/20/2023 137,472 Certified Automotive
Repair
West Bloomfield, NY
585-624-4420

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Tire pressure monitoring system
checked
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked
Spark plug(s) replaced
Radiator hose clamp replaced

02/13/2024 139,947 Certified Automotive
Repair
West Bloomfield, NY
585-624-4420

17 Customer Favorites

Vehicle serviced
Engine/powertrain computer/module
checked

Have Questions? Consumers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfax.com. Dealers or
Subscribers, please visit our Help Center at www.carfaxonline.com.

Glossary
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-
-
-

-

-

-
-
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-
-
-
-

-

-

-

-
-

-

http://www.carfax.com/help
http://www.carfaxonline.com/


Commercial
Vehicle was registered for business purposes.

Failed Emissions Inspection
The emissions check performed during a vehicle inspection indicated the vehicle was emitting more than allowable
emissions standards and/or had missing or modified parts. Repeated failed emissions records can indicate engine
problems and CARFAX recommends you have the vehicle inspected.
First Owner
When the first owner(s) obtains a title from a Department of Motor Vehicles as proof of ownership.
Ford or Lincoln Mercury Recall
The Ford Motor Company provides CARFAX with Field Service Action and recall information regarding safety,
compliance and emissions programs announced since 2000 for a specific vehicle. For complete information
regarding programs or concerns about this vehicle, please contact a local Ford or Lincoln Mercury Dealer.

Mileage Inconsistency
If an odometer reading is less than a previous reading but CARFAX is uncertain whether the discrepancy is a rollback
or a clerical error, then CARFAX calls it a "Mileage Inconsistency". In this case, you should verify the mileage with
your dealer or a qualified mechanic.
Ownership History
CARFAX defines an owner as an individual or business that possesses and uses a vehicle. Not all title transactions
represent changes in ownership. To provide estimated number of owners, CARFAX proprietary technology analyzes
all the events in a vehicle history. Estimated ownership is available for vehicles manufactured after 1991 and titled
solely in the US including Puerto Rico. Dealers sometimes opt to take ownership of a vehicle and are required to in
the following states: Maine, Massachusetts, New Jersey, Ohio, Oklahoma, Pennsylvania and South Dakota. Please
consider this as you review a vehicle's estimated ownership history.
Title Issued
A state issues a title to provide a vehicle owner with proof of ownership. Each title has a unique number. Each title or
registration record on a CARFAX report does not necessarily indicate a change in ownership. In Canada, a
registration and bill of sale are used as proof of ownership.

Follow Us: facebook.com/CARFAX @CARFAXinc About CARFAX

CARFAX DEPENDS ON ITS SOURCES FOR THE ACCURACY AND RELIABILITY OF ITS INFORMATION. THEREFORE, NO RESPONSIBILITY IS
ASSUMED BY CARFAX OR ITS AGENTS FOR ERRORS OR OMISSIONS IN THIS REPORT. CARFAX FURTHER EXPRESSLY DISCLAIMS ALL
WARRANTIES, EXPRESS OR IMPLIED, INCLUDING ANY IMPLIED WARRANTIES OF MERCHANTABILITY OR FITNESS FOR A PARTICULAR
PURPOSE.
© 2024 CARFAX, Inc., part of S&P Global. All rights reserved.
4/10/24 9:28:20 AM (CDT)

I have reviewed and received a copy of the CARFAX Vehicle History Report for this 2013 FORD F-150 vehicle
(VIN: 1FTFX1ET3DKG21192), which is based on information supplied to CARFAX and available as of 4/10/24
at 10:28 AM (EDT).

Customer Signature Date Dealer Signature Date

http://www.fordvehicles.com/dealerships/locate/
https://www.facebook.com/CARFAXinc
https://twitter.com/CARFAXinc
http://www.carfax.com/company/about

